
VUF Series
Filters

Product Feature
•  The VUF series is an in-line gas filter designed for 
    ultra-high purity gas filtration applications
•  Filter material: PTFE, Shell material: 316L
•  High particle removal efficiency
•  Excellent chemical compatibility
•  The product is fabricated in compliance with the 
    VS001A process specification  
•  Filtration accuracy: 0.003μm
•  High temperature and high pressure 
    working environment
•  Compact and easy to install
•  100% helium leak test

Vacuum and Flow Specification
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VUF Series
Filters

Dimensions (mm)

Ordering Information

Shell MaterialOrdering Number Outlet ConnectionInlet Connection

VUF-P-MV4-MV4-60
VUF-P-MV4-FV4-60

VUF-P-MV4-MV4-120
VUF-P-MV4-MV4-500
VUF-P-MV4-FV4-500
VUF-P-MV8-MV8-120
VUF-P-MV8-MV8-1000

316L
316L
316L
316L
316L
316L
316L

Filter Material

PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE
PTFE

1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS male
1/2”VFS male
1/2”VFS male

1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS female
1/4”VFS male
1/4”VFS male

1/4”VFS female
1/2”VFS male

1/2”VFS female

0~60 slpm
0~60 slpm
0~120 slpm
0~500 slpm
0~500 slpm
0~120 slpm
0~1000 slpm

Max. Flow Rate

Ordering Number

VUF-P-MV4-MV4-60

VUF-P-MV4-FV4-60

VUF-P-MV4-MV4-120

VUF-P-MV4-MV4-500

VUF-P-MV4-FV4-500

VUF-P-MV8-MV8-120

VUF-P-MV8-MV8-1000

84.1

88.9

127

127

141.2

133.4

127

18.9

18.9

25.8

33.8

33.8

25.8

33.8

Dimensions (mm)
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